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Date Event Details 

Spring Session 2016 
 

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 
 First Day of Spring Semester. Classes Start Today. 

Monday, March 28, 2016 
 Spring Break  

(No Classes, Campus Open all Week, Except 
March 31) 

Thursday, March 31, 2016 
 Cesar Chavez Day (Campus Closed) 

Friday, May 6, 2016 
 Last Day of Spring Classes 

Monday, May 9 – Saturday, May 14, 2016 
 Final Exams 

Tuesday, May 17 – Friday, May 20, 2016 
 Commencement Ceremonies 

Central Quad 
Friday, May 20, 2016 
 Last Day of Spring Semester 

 

May Intersession 2016 
 

Monday, May 16 – Friday, June 3, 2016 
 May Intersession 

Monday, May 30, 2016 
 Memorial Day - (Campus Closed) 

 

Summer Session 2016 
 

Monday, May 23 – Friday, July 1, 2016 
 Summer Session I (6-Week Session) 

Monday, May 23 – Friday, August 12, 2016 
 Summer Session (12-Week Session) 

Monday, July 4, 2016 
 Independence Day (Campus Closed) 

Tuesday, July 5 – Friday, August 12, 2016 
 Summer Session lll (6-Week Session) 
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